
Kinh gui 

-

Nguyen.Thi .Huong 

April 26 ,1990, 

' . .;, I : C~i Khuc Minh THo. 
. KY' e, cd chut' Vt~C xin ~hi gdp em da ,dien thoai 

Va'noi truyen vB! chi hom'trud6 Erm khong'bret ' 
-Dia chf cltl'{jng Funseth • Neu Co th~dti6c Xin 
chi cho em xin dia chr cua 6hg ay de em' gdi thb 
~n &uz: thf chi dct'''vai ... va nhi~ii tui em 'f1 TX rat 
Men chI sau khl·chi rOi houston. ' 
Md1kh! Uy Ban Hop:LEt1 Nhac TOl chi va khi anh 
Huyenh COng A:hh 'hi dau lim tu1 em'lo nctng qUa. 
Nhlfng bay, gi'a ~~'i. kha la:~.hrar chi. _ 
Em co may Idi "ilm thamrta chi 'tran ngoc DUNG . . 

• ~> '"' K1nh Chuc Hal .chi. 

Manh tie-J Tren moi la. .... .-fro . , 

IV. 15652 Date: Thuy 
260901 17/4/89 (my da:tter 

in law 

. 
Date ot Birth 
1/23/66 

1/28/61 F 8/21/84. lone Did. QUanI !haj 
IV. 15983 Ml 8011 in law~ 

Date of Birth 
5/21/61 

.' 

I am writing this let.ter to .ak'you • tavor to extend my 
sponsorship to my daughter-in-law and to ., son-iD-law and~to 
my grand children., ': .., 

Your kindness,: in approvin,(tbla:request 'or 'Yom' huma.nf 
intervention to agsist this approval to occur will be deep 1 
appreciated by a11 members of my family who have been most 
anxiously waiting for over 12 y~8 • 

. , My God Bless you 

Willam Iguyen 11, 



Kinh gui 

April 26 ,1990, 

: C9i Kh ~c Minh THd. 'l" 

Ky'em cO chd~ v~gc xin chi gup em da dien thoai 
Va'n6i truyen vBt chi hom'trud6 Erm khong'bret ' 

..J)ia chi' cua '(jng Funseth • Neu Co the~du6c Xin 
chi cho em xin dia ch~ cua Ohg ay de em gU! thb 
~n 6ng thi chi d(l-vat_v~ nhi~u tui em 'eJ TX rat 
Marl chi sau khi chi roi houston. ' 
Mdi khl ut Ban HOp"_ 14i Nhac T 0'1 chi va khi anh 
Huyenh cong AM bi dau lam tui em '10 nang qua 
Nhlfng bay: giO *93: kha hl~ror chi. _ 
Em co mAy Idf ~i~ tham~a ch~ 'tran ng:,c DUNG 

, Kinh Chuc Hai chi. 
AI A ~~_ Manh tien Tren moi lann vdc. . " 



, 

• 

........ April 26, 1990 

From: William Nguyen KYt 

To: Mr. Robert Funseth • 
• 

Honorable Mr. Funseth, 

I have been doing all kinds of paperwork to sponsor my 
children from vietnam. The process, of petroning start~d ~2 
years ago while my children have waiting and waiting for'so 
long. 

I told them not to marry in the waitIng time, because 
any change in marital status can delay their departure even 
further. 

I did not expect the waiting ':'.Id.8e to be so long, 12 
years and more! Two of my chIldren got married fInally. 

Name or my c.tlll.dren Date 01" Sex Date or EX1t perml.t spouse name 
Birth L.O.I. Number 

Nguyen Due An Kbang 10/20/66 M 8/21/84 9527/89DC1 VU fhi Thanh 
IV. 15652 Date: Thuy 
260901 17/4/89 (my da:fter 

in law 
Date ot Birth 

1/23/66 . 
Nguyen Thi Huong 1/28/61 F 8/21/84 None Din! Quang !haj 

IV. 15983 ~ son in law~ 
Date of Birth 

5/21/61 

I am writing this le~ter to ask "lOU a tavor to extend my 
sponsorship to my daughter-in-law and to ~ son-in-law and~to 
my grand children. ~, 

Your kindness.'ln approving'this',requestoryoUr hUinanf 
intervention to assist this approval to occur wil~ be deep y 
appreciated by all members of my family who have been most 
anxiously waiting for over 12 y~8. 

My God Bless you 

Willam Nguyen Ky. 



.. , April 26, 1990 

From: William Nguyen Ky, 

To: Mr. Robert Funseth • 
• 

Honorable Mr. Funseth, 

I have been doing all kinds of paperwork to sponsor my 
children from Vietnam. The process. of petroning start~d ~2 
years ago while my children have waiting and waiting for "so 
long. 

I told them not to marry in the waiting time, because 
any change in marital status can delay their departure even 
further. 

I did not expect the waiting~.e to be so long, 12 
years and more! Two of my children got married finally. 

Name o.t' my children Date 01' ~ex Date or EXlt perm1t spouse name 
Birth L.O.I. Number 

Nguyen Duc'An Khang 10/20/66 M 8/21/84 9527/89DC1 VU Thi Thanh 
" IV.15652 Date: Thuy 

260901 17/4/89 (my dau,hter 
in law 
Date of Birth 

1/2'/66 . 
Nguyen Thi Huang 1/28/61 F 8/21/84 None Dinh Quang Thaj 

IV. 15983 M1 SOD in law.' 
Date of Birth 

5/21/61 

I am writing this let,ter to ask 'you a favor to extend my 
sponsorship to my daughter-tn-law and to my son-in-law and~to 
my grand children. ' ", 

Your kindness," in approvlng'"thi~ .. ;reque8t or yoUr humane 
intervention to assist this approval to occur wil~ be aeep~y 
appreciated by all members of my family who have been most 
anxiously waiting for over 12 ye~s. 

My God Bless you 

Willam Nguyen Ky, 



...... -.-. ,;: ". __ ~-)o.oo. .... 

William Nguyen Ky 

... ; 

Kinh Gut: Ba Khuc Minh THd. .~;;,~, 
P.O.Box 5435. ,~;,~: 
Arlengton VA. 22205-06"'~': 
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